
AM 
STOP #: AM BUS STOP:

AM PU 
TIME:

PM STOP 
# PM BUS STOP:

PM DO 
TIME:

1 430 N. Broad St 7:35 1 430 N. Broad St 3:23
2 W. Miller & N. Griffith Blvd 7:37 2 W. Miller & N. Griffith Blvd 3:24
3 W. Miller & N. Harvey 7:37 3 W. Miller & N. Harvey 3:25
4 W. Miller & N. Woodlawn 7:38 4 W. Miller & N. Woodlawn 3:26
5 319 N. Woodlawn 7:39 5 319 N. Woodlawn 3:27
6 W. Miller & N. Ernest 7:42 6 323 S. Griffith Blvd 3:31
7 W. Columbia & N. Elgin 7:45 7 746 S. Indiana Ave 3:36
8 W. Lake & N. Wright 7:47 8 674 S. Cline Ave 3:37
9 226 N. Ernest St 7:48 9 S. Cline & Cambridge Ct 3:38

10 W. Columbia & N. Raymond 7:50 10 547 S. Cline 3:39
11 323 S. Griffith Blvd 7:54 11 503 S Broad 3:41
12 746 S. Indiana Ave 7:59 12 E. Ave D & S. Lafayette 3:42
13 674 S. Cline Ave 8:03 13 S. Indiana & E. Ave E 3:43
14 S. Cline & Cambridge Ct 8:04 14 319 S. Broad 3:46
15 547 S. Cline 8:05 15 521 E. Main 3:49
16 503 S Broad 8:07 16 W. Columbia & N. Raymond 3:54
17 E. Ave D & S. Lafayette 8:08 17 226 N. Ernest St 3:56
18 S. Indiana & E. Ave E 8:09 18 W. Columbia & N. Elgin 3:59
19 319 S. Broad 8:12 19 W. Lake & N. Wright 4:01
20 521 E. Main 8:16 20 W. Miller & N. Ernest 4:03

AM 
STOP #: AM BUS STOP:

AM PU 
TIME:

PM STOP 
# PM BUS STOP:

PM DO 
TIME:

1 429 N. Rensselaer St 8:00 1 429 N. Rensselaer St 3:22
2 YMCA 8:05 2 YMCA 3:27
3 N. Arbogast & E. 38th 8:10 3 N. Arbogast & E. 38th 3:31
4 N. Arbogast & E. 39th 8:10 4 N. Arbogast & E. 39th 3:31
5 N. Glenwood  E. 40th 8:11 5 N. Glenwood  E. 40th 3:33
6 N. Glenwood  E. 39th 8:12 6 N. Glenwood  E. 39th 3:34
7 1220 N. Colfax 8:15 7 1220 N. Colfax 3:36
8 1146 N. Colfax 8:15 8 1146 N. Colfax 3:37

WADSWORTH = BUS #3

WADSWORTH = BUS #4



AM 
STOP #: AM BUS STOP:

AM PU 
TIME:

PM STOP 
# PM BUS STOP:

PM DO 
TIME:

1 1732 N. Lafayette 7:52 1 N Park West Blvd & E 35th Ave 3:28
2 1726 N. Rensselaer 7:54 2 2017 N Arbogast Ave 3:30
3 Norwood Dr. & 35th Ave 7:59 3 2028 N Park West Blvd 3:32
4 N Park West Blvd & E 35th Ave 8:01 4 1824 Dylane Dr 3:34
5 2017 N Arbogast Ave 8:03 5 1746 Dylane Dr 3:35
6 2028 N Park West Blvd 8:05 6 Reyome Dr & N Park West Blvd 3:36
7 1824 Dylane Dr 8:07 7 1803 N Arbogast St 3:38
8 1746 Dylane Dr 8:08 8 Norwood Dr. & 35th Ave 3:40
9 Reyome Dr & N Park West Blvd 8:09 9 1726 N. Rensselaer 3:44

10 1803 N Arbogast St 8:11 10 1732 N. Lafayette 3:47

AM 
STOP #: AM BUS STOP:

AM PU 
TIME:

PM STOP 
# PM BUS STOP:

PM DO 
TIME:

1 212 Minter Dr 7:37 1 210 N Colfax St 3:23
2 Minter Dr & N Rensselaer Ct 7:38 2 123 N Elmer St 3:25
3  E 40th Pl & N Indiana St 7:39 3 218 N Oakwood 3:28
4 605 E 40TH Pl 7:40 4 927 N Wood Ave 3:33
5 1411 N Elmer Ave 7:42 5 1009 N Wood Ave 3:34
6 E. 40th Pl & N. Wood 7:43 6 1139 N Wood Ave 3:36
7 1313 N Wood Ave 7:44 7 1139 N Elmer Ave 3:37
8 Darcy Ln & N Wood Ave 7:45 8 1024 N Dwiggins Ave 3:38
9 Darcy Ln & N Jay St 7:46 9 932 N Dwiggins Ave 3:39

10 1321 N Arbogast 7:47 10 918 N Arbogast Ave 3:41
11 1215 N Glenwood Ave 7:49 11 E 43RD Ave & N Glenwood St 3:43
12 Lawndale Dr & N Glenwood St 7:50 12 N Oakwood St & Brinwood St 3:44
13 N Oakwood St & Brinwood St 7:52 13 Lawndale Dr & N Glenwood St 3:46
14 E 43RD Ave & N Glenwood St 7:53 14 1215 N Glenwood Ave 3:47
15 918 N Arbogast Ave 7:55 15 1321 N Arbogast 3:49
16 932 N Dwiggins Ave 7:57 16 Darcy Ln & N Jay St 3:50
17 1024 N Dwiggins Ave 7:58 17 Darcy Ln & N Wood Ave 3:52
18 1139 N Elmer Ave 7:59 18 1313 N Wood Ave 3:52
19 1139 N Wood Ave 8:01 19 1411 N Elmer Ave 3:54
20 1009 N Wood Ave 8:02 20 605 E 40TH Pl 3:56
21 927 N Wood Ave 8:03 21 E. 40th Pl & N. Wood 3:57
22 210 N Colfax St 8:08 22  E 40th Pl & N Indiana St 3:57
23 123 N Elmer St 8:10 23 Minter Dr & N Rensselaer Ct 3:58
24 218 N Oakwood 8:13 24 212 Minter Dr 3:59

WADSWORTH = BUS #11

WADSWORTH = BUS #14



AM 
STOP #: AM BUS STOP:

AM PU 
TIME:

PM STOP 
# PM BUS STOP:

PM DO 
TIME:

1 433 N South Park Dr 7:42 1 E Ash St & N Lafayette St 3:24
2 N True St & W Elm Pl 7:43 2 E Ash St & Rensselaer St 3:25
3 1207 W Elm Pl 7:44 3 N Indiana St & E Glen Park Ave 3:26
4 N Holly LN & W Oak St 7:46 4 908 N Indiana Ave 3:27
5  W Pine St & N Holly Ln 7:47 5 1019 N Rensselaer Ave 3:30
6 1818 W Ash St 7:50 6 Brinwood St & N Lafayette St 3:33
7 706 Forest Ave 7:51 7 W Pine St & N Raymond St 3:38
8 727 N Wiggs Ave 7:56 8 727 N Wiggs Ave 3:39
9 815 N Wiggs Ave 7:57 9 815 N Wiggs Ave 3:40

10 1006 Ash St 7:58 10 1006 Ash St 3:42
11 W Pine St & N Raymond St 8:01 11  W Pine St & N Holly Ln 3:46
12 E Ash St & N Lafayette St 8:04 12 1818 W Ash St 3:48
13 E Ash St & N. Rensselaer St 8:05 13 706 Forest Ave 3:50
14 N Indiana St & E Glen Park Ave 8:07 14 N Holly LN & W Oak St 3:53
15 908 N Indiana Ave 8:08 15 1207 W Elm Pl 3:55
16 1019 N Rensselaer Ave 8:10 16 N True St & W Elm Pl 3:56
17 Brinwood St & N Lafayette St 8:12 17 433 N South Park Dr 3:57

WADSWORTH = BUS #18


